10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

24.

25.

Position
General Manager
General Manager

Director Of Operations &
Maintenance

Director Of Finance

Director Of Water Resources

It Analyst 2

Advanced Water Treatment Plant

Op
It Manager

Advanced Water Treatment Plant

Op
Senior Engineer

Facility Maintenance Manager

Advanced Water Treatment Plant

Op
Project Engineering Manager
Water Production Manager

Utility Worker 3

Distribution Maintenance Manager

Accounting & Treasury Manager

Groundwater Resources Manager

Development Services Manager
Human Resources/Risk Manager

Engineering Supervisor

Advanced Water Treatment Plant

Op

Water Production Manager

Distribution Maintenance
Supervisor

Engineering Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District

Department
Administration
Administration

Operations Administration

Finance Management

Water Resources
Administration

Information Technology

Water Production

Information Technology

Water Production

Project Engineering
General Facilities Maintenance

Water Production

Project Engineering

Water Production
Distribution Maintenance
Distribution Maintenance
Accounting And Treasury
Groundwater Resources
Development/Tech Services
Human Resources

Facilities Engineering

Water Production
Water Resources Planning &
Con

Distribution Maintenance

Project Engineering

Total Wages

$485,518
$291,001
$287,888

$273,620
$259,627

$251,563
$242,326

$233,855
$227,354

$225,414
$220,587
$220,527

$219,644
$216,427
$215,491
$215,457
$213,518
$211,245
$209,880
$209,691
$207,852
$206,509

$206,267

$204,553

$204,325



26.
27.

28.

29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

General Facilities Supervisor

Customer Service & Systems
Manager

Treatment & Distribution
Supervisor

It Administrator Il Yrate
Financial Analysis Supervisor

Treatment & Distribution
Supervisor

Systems Maintenance Supervisor

Water Supply Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Advanced Water Treatment Plant

Op

Engineering Supervisor
Senior It Analyst Yrate
Instrument Technician 2

It Administrator Il Yrate
Senior Business Analyst Yrate
Operations Systems Admin
Senior Financial Analyst Yrate
Senior Engineer

Water Use Efficiency Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Distribution Maintenance
Supervisor

Laboratory Services Supervisor
It Supervisor

Engineering Supervisor
Treatment Facilities Operator
Senior Chemist Yrate

Public Affairs Supervisor

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

General Facilities Maintenance

Customer Service

Water Production

Information Technology
Budget And Rates

Water Production

Facilities Maintenance
Water Supply
Groundwater Resources

Water Production

Project Engineering
Information Technology
Facilities Maintenance
Information Technology
Accounting And Treasury
Facilities Engineering
Budget And Rates
Project Engineering

Water Resources Planning &
Con

Project Engineering

Distribution Maintenance

Laboratory Services
Information Technology
Water Production
Water Production
Laboratory Services

Public Outreach

$201,245
$197,552

$195,088

$193,218
$192,324
$191,344

$190,955
$188,367
$188,268
$186,963

$186,541
$186,058
$185,140
$184,635
$182,721
$182,606
$181,043
$180,186
$180,170

$176,426
$176,239

$175,760
$175,646
$174,409
$174,083
$173,679
$172,687



53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Advanced Water Treatment Plant
Op

Associate Engineer

Well Ordinance Supervisor
Advanced Treatment Facility Op
Associate Hydrogeologist
Electrician 2

Associate Engineer

Advanced Water Treatment Plant
Op

Emergency & Security Services Sup
Utility Worker 3

Engineer 2 Yrate

Water Treatment Plant Operator
Treatment Facilities Operator
Instrument Technician 2
Purchasing Officer

Electrician 2

Instrument Technician 2
Treatment Facilities Operator
Treatment Facilities Operator
Utility Worker 3

Utility Mechanic 2
Hydrogeologist 2 Yrate

Human Resources Analyst 2
Engineer 2 Yrate

Water Treatment Plant Operator
Water Controller 2

Executive Assistant/Dist Sec
Utility Worker 3

Water Controller 2

Advanced Treatment Facility Op

Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Water Production

Water Production
Groundwater Resources
Water Production
Groundwater Resources
Facilities Maintenance
Water Production

Water Production

Operations Administration
Distribution Maintenance
Groundwater Resources
Water Production

Water Production

Facilities Maintenance

Procurement And Contracts

Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Water Production

Water Production
Distribution Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Groundwater Resources
Human Resources
Project Engineering
Water Production

Water Supply
Administration
Distribution Maintenance
Water Supply

Water Production

$170,935

$170,300
$170,186
$169,154
$169,084
$168,633
$168,530
$167,113

$167,008
$166,373
$165,155
$164,712
$163,825
$162,419
$161,720
$161,561
$161,205
$161,194
$160,570
$158,451
$156,930
$156,409
$156,330
$154,581
$154,028
$153,839
$153,043
$152,679
$152,328
$152,197



83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Utility Worker 3
Water Controller 1

Engineer 2 Yrate

Construction Inspector 2 Yrate
Utility Worker 3

Engineer 2 Yrate

Electrician 2

Treatment Facilities Operator
Engineering Technician 3
Workplace Health & Safety Off
Human Resources Analyst 2
Utility Mechanic 2

Treatment Facilities Operator
Engineer 2 Yrate

Senior Buyer Yrate

Utility Worker 3

Customer Service Supervisor

Associate Engineer

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Distribution Maintenance
Water Supply

Water Resources Planning &
Con

Development/Tech Services
Distribution Maintenance

Water Resources Planning &
Con

Facilities Maintenance
Water Production
Groundwater Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Facilities Maintenance
Water Production
Facilities Engineering
Procurement And Contracts
Distribution Maintenance
Customer Service

Project Engineering

$152,153
$151,911
$151,702

$151,646
$150,292
$150,174

$150,105
$149,520
$149,376
$148,514
$148,512
$147,747
$147,303
$147,163
$146,992
$146,813
$146,793
$146,750



