	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Alameda County Water District	Administration	\$485,518
2.	General Manager		Alameda County Water District	Administration	\$291,001
3.	Director Of Operations & Maintenance		Alameda County Water District	Operations Administration	\$287,888
4.	Director Of Finance		Alameda County Water District	Finance Management	\$273,620
5.	Director Of Water Resources		Alameda County Water District	Water Resources Administration	\$259,627
6.	It Analyst 2		Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$251,563
7.	Advanced Water Treatment Plant Op		Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$242,326
8.	It Manager		Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$233,855
9.	Advanced Water Treatment Plant Op		Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$227,354
10.	Senior Engineer		Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$225,414
11.	Facility Maintenance Manager		Alameda County Water District	General Facilities Maintenance	\$220,587
12.	Advanced Water Treatment Plant Op		Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$220,527
13.	Project Engineering Manager		Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$219,644
14.	Water Production Manager		Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$216,427
15.	Utility Worker 3		Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$215,491
16.	Distribution Maintenance Manager		Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$215,457
17.	Accounting & Treasury Manager		Alameda County Water District	Accounting And Treasury	\$213,518
18.	Groundwater Resources Manager		Alameda County Water District	Groundwater Resources	\$211,245
19.	Development Services Manager		Alameda County Water District	Development/Tech Services	\$209,880
20.	Human Resources/Risk Manager		Alameda County Water District	Human Resources	\$209,691
21.	Engineering Supervisor		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Engineering	\$207,852
22.	Advanced Water Treatment Plant Op		Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$206,509
23.	Water Production Manager		Alameda County Water District	Water Resources Planning & Con	\$206,267
24.	Distribution Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$204,553
25.	Engineering Supervisor		Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$204,325

26.	General Facilities Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	General Facilities Maintenance	\$201,245
27.	Customer Service & Systems Manager	Alameda County Water District	Customer Service	\$197,552
28.	Treatment & Distribution Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$195,088
29.	It Administrator II Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$193,218
30.	Financial Analysis Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Budget And Rates	\$192,324
31.	Treatment & Distribution Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$191,344
32.	Systems Maintenance Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$190,955
33.	Water Supply Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Water Supply	\$188,367
34.	Senior Engineer	Alameda County Water District	Groundwater Resources	\$188,268
35.	Advanced Water Treatment Plant Op	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$186,963
36.	Engineering Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$186,541
37.	Senior It Analyst Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$186,058
38.	Instrument Technician 2	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$185,140
39.	It Administrator II Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$184,635
40.	Senior Business Analyst Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Accounting And Treasury	\$182,721
41.	Operations Systems Admin	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Engineering	\$182,606
42.	Senior Financial Analyst Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Budget And Rates	\$181,043
43.	Senior Engineer	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$180,186
44.	Water Use Efficiency Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Water Resources Planning & Con	\$180,170
45.	Senior Engineer	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$176,426
46.	Distribution Maintenance Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$176,239
47.	Laboratory Services Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Laboratory Services	\$175,760
48.	It Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$175,646
49.	Engineering Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$174,409
50.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$174,083
51.	Senior Chemist Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Laboratory Services	\$173,679
52.	Public Affairs Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Public Outreach	\$172,687

53.	Advanced Water Treatment Plant Op	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$170,935
54.	Associate Engineer	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$170,300
55.	Well Ordinance Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Groundwater Resources	\$170,186
56.	Advanced Treatment Facility Op	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$169,154
57.	Associate Hydrogeologist	Alameda County Water District	Groundwater Resources	\$169,084
58.	Electrician 2	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$168,633
59.	Associate Engineer	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$168,530
60.	Advanced Water Treatment Plant Op	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$167,113
61.	Emergency & Security Services Sup	Alameda County Water District	Operations Administration	\$167,008
62.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$166,373
63.	Engineer 2 Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Groundwater Resources	\$165,155
64.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$164,712
65.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$163,825
66.	Instrument Technician 2	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$162,419
67.	Purchasing Officer	Alameda County Water District	Procurement And Contracts	\$161,720
68.	Electrician 2	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$161,561
69.	Instrument Technician 2	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$161,205
70.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$161,194
71.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$160,570
72.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$158,451
73.	Utility Mechanic 2	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$156,930
74.	Hydrogeologist 2 Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Groundwater Resources	\$156,409
75.	Human Resources Analyst 2	Alameda County Water District	Human Resources	\$156,330
76.	Engineer 2 Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$154,581
77.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$154,028
78.	Water Controller 2	Alameda County Water District	Water Supply	\$153,839
79.	Executive Assistant/Dist Sec	Alameda County Water District	Administration	\$153,043
80.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$152,679
81.	Water Controller 2	Alameda County Water District	Water Supply	\$152,328
82.	Advanced Treatment Facility Op	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$152,197

83.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$152,153
84.	Water Controller 1	Alameda County Water District	Water Supply	\$151,911
85.	Engineer 2 Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Water Resources Planning & Con	\$151,702
86.	Construction Inspector 2 Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Development/Tech Services	\$151,646
87.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$150,292
88.	Engineer 2 Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Water Resources Planning & Con	\$150,174
89.	Electrician 2	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$150,105
90.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$149,520
91.	Engineering Technician 3	Alameda County Water District	Groundwater Resources	\$149,376
92.	Workplace Health & Safety Off	Alameda County Water District	Human Resources	\$148,514
93.	Human Resources Analyst 2	Alameda County Water District	Human Resources	\$148,512
94.	Utility Mechanic 2	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$147,747
95.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$147,303
96.	Engineer 2 Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Engineering	\$147,163
97.	Senior Buyer Yrate	Alameda County Water District	Procurement And Contracts	\$146,992
98.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$146,813
99.	Customer Service Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Customer Service	\$146,793
100.	Associate Engineer	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$146,750